206
01.01.2013 For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com/photonics
Be
am
 A
na
ly
si

 ~12.7 × 12.7(mm); 0.5 × 0.5(in.)
LD 8900HDR Specifications
Ordering Information
Item Description  P/N
LD8900 HD Very high dynamic range Goniometric Radiometer designed to measure Mode Field Diameter (MFD) and
Effective Area (Aeff ) of single mode fiber.
PH00198
1P Mount for fiber cartridges Interface plate that mounts to the Scan Unit. Accepts all Photon Fiber Cartridges.
The cartridges insert into an opening in the plate and are held in the proper meas.
PH00201
CC Photon Fiber Clip and Clip Cartridge. The Photon Fiber Clip mounts in a modified Fitel Furukawa Cleaver.
The fiber is cleaved and positioned simultaneously. Cartridge inserts into the 1D Cartridge.
PH00202
FFC Fiber Cleaver for use with the Photon Fiber Clip. PH00203
REF Standard reference cartridge Includes a Photon Standard SMF-28 Reference Cartridge and a 1310nm-0dBm LD
Light Source.
PH00204
BFC Bare fiber connector for LD8900HDR Cartridge has a v-groove and clamp for holding fiber. Fiber is positioned
manually to a visual reference position. Intended for use with specialty fibers that canno.
PH00205
3D 3-D scan module for HDR Interchangeable accessory adds full 3-dimensional measurement capability with up to 200
cuts through the fiber. Includes a 3D Scan Module and Motion Controller.
PH00206
CFP Connectorized fiber mount for HDR Adapter plate for mounting connectorized fibers. Standard ST, FC, and SC
connectors are held by the ferrule tip. Call for other types.
PH00208
Case Rugged shipping case for LD8900HDR. PH00209
MfgSoft Software interface designed for manufacturing. Simple interface screen shows the high dynamic range 1D profile and
reports MFD, Aeff, and NA. Includes fields for time stamps, serial numbers, and notes.
PH00210
1W Mount 1-D waveguide mount Waveguide mount for use with 1D Interface Plate. PH00215
3W Mount 3-D waveguide mount Waveguide mount for use with 3D Scan Accessory. PH00216
1CustomFxt Custom mnt for 1-D vers of HDR/LED Prof Custom designed fixtures for mounting novel sources for 1D scans. PH00217
LED Profiler A goniometric profiler designed to rapidly measure true 3-dimensional profiles of LEDs providing a ±130 degree
measurement around the source, with 0.05-degree resolution.
PH00199
LED profiler w/3180 Same as above but includes state-of-the- art PC running Microsoft Windows operating system with Photon LED
Software installed. Configuration required for international sales.
PH00200
3D(LED) 3-D scan module for LED Profiler. PH00207
3LED Mount Standard LED mount for use with packaged LEDs. Price dependent on configuration. (Must be quoted for
specific device.)
PH00211
3CustomFxt Photon can provide custom and semi custom device mounts for LED devices, including TE-cooled vacuum
chucks for bare chip testing. Mounts are designed to take advantage of the 260 degree field-of-view available
in the LED Profiler. Mounting hardware that is compatible with automated test operations can also be designed
and supplied by Photon.
PH00214
UV Allows the use of the LED Profiler with sources emitting at wavelengths below 380nm. PH00212